


ALTERNATOR HOME STANDBY
0E5146

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0E5093A 1 ROTOR 390 30KW 1P DIRECT HSB
0E7413A 1 ROTOR 390 40KW 1P DIRECT HSB
2 0E5094A 1 STR-390--35AD1 HSB (382MM LONG)(3.0LFORD)
0E7412A 1 STR-390--40AD HSB (433MM LONG)(3.9L CHRYSLER)
3 0E5706 1 REAR BEARING CARRIER 390/DRCT
4 0E5048 REF FLEXPLATE 3.0L FORD
0E5048A REF FLEXPLATE 3.9L HSB
5 0E6668 1 FLYWHEEL ASSY 3.0L HSB LG GEAR
6 0E6076 1 REVCOR FAN 10.75 X 2 W/PRESS DIS
7 046526 8 WASHER LOCK M10
8 051755 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 16 G8.8
9 04576100BK 4 STUD M14-2.0 X 490 G5 ZINC (3.0L FORD)
04576100BF 4 STUD M14-2.0 X 540 G5 ZINC (3.9L CHRYSLER)
10 043123 4 WASHER LOCK M14
" 051779 4 NUT HEX M14-2.0 G8 YEL CHR
12 0E7587 1 ASSY BRUSH HOLDER 390/HSB
13 023365 5 WASHER SHAKEPROOF INT #8
14 092980 4 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 25
15 052625 4 SCREW SHC M10-1.5X 35 G12.9
16 0A2602 1 WASHER FLAT .688 ID X 3.25 OD
17 042558 1 KEY SQ 3/8 X 1 STEEL
18 0A2601 1 SCREW HHC M16-2.0 X 45 G8.8
19 0E7226 1 GUARD STATOR 390
20 045757 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 G8.8
2 052857 2 NUT TOP LOCK FL M6-1.0
22 051715 4 NUT HEX M4-0.7 G8 YEL CHR
23 038150 4 WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC
24 077043F 1 CONDUIT FLEX 1-1/4" (30" LG)
ROTOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
30 047248 1 BALL BEARING-45 MM
31 070892 1 SLIP RING -MACHINED-
G-0791-B

8/13/03



